

TwelveStone Health Partners Announces New Infusion Center Opening

Joining Other Locations Supporting Roanoke, VA and Surrounding Cities

MURFREESBORO, TENNESSEE, USA, September 28, 2023 / EINPresswire.com/ -- Twelve Stone Health Partners, a leading provider of comprehensive chronic care



medication services, announces to the central Virginia business and healthcare community the opening of their newest Infusion Center in Roanoke. The new center will be located at Colonnade Corporate Center II, 2965 Colonnade Dr. Suite 110, Roanoke, VA 24018 with hours from 7am to 5pm, Monday through Friday.



We are looking forward to providing the residents of Virginia the same exceptional patient experience that we offer at our Tennessee and Georgia locations."

Shane Reeves

This is TwelveStone's 14th location, joining existing Infusion Centers in Tennessee (Bellevue, Chattanooga, Knoxville, North Nashville, Mt. Juliet, Murfreesboro, and Spring Hill) and Georgia (Canton, Cumming, Duluth, Lithonia, Peachtree City and Smyrna.) These facilities provide a patient-centric process with a focus on assisting patients with chronic condition management.

"We are thrilled about our expansion into central Virginia," shared Shane Reeves, chief executive officer, TwelveStone

Health Partners. "We are looking forward to providing the residents of Virginia the same exceptional patient experience that we offer at our Tennessee and Georgia locations."

Patients of TwelveStone Infusion Centers receive care in private treatment rooms, and benefit from the care and support of certified clinicians. Free Wi-Fi, snacks and drinks are also offered to patients and caregivers which creates a positive patient experience with personalized attention.

Learn more about TwelveStone Health Partner's innovative infusion centers here.

About TwelveStone Health Partners

TwelveStone Health Partners incorporates the objective of glorifying God into its mission by delivering a higher level of service to partners and patients. As an organization, TwelveStone supports the transition from acute to post-acute care environments and the transition from sickness to health. Founded in 2016 TwelveStone is the third iteration of pharmacy organizations founded by Shane Reeves and the Reeves family. Today TwelveStone is rapidly expanding across the Southeast anchored by spa-like infusion centers conveniently located in suburban communities supported by additional services including package medications, home infusion, enteral and injections. TwelveStone is dedicated to providing the highest level of care to those with chronic, complex conditions in the environment that is most convenient for both the patient and their loved ones. For more information, visit www.12stonehealth.com/

Amanda Cecconi
TwelveStone Health Partners
+1 919-841-3147
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/658410641

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.